HD19-RAM-A12340

[image: image1.png]



[image: image2.png]


  
[image: image3.png]


[image: image4.png]


[image: image5.png]


[image: image6.png]



[image: image7.png]oo ]
1)

‘mounting location
pictured from behind bumper

(2) 8mm x 35mm Hex Bolts
(2) 8mm Lock Washers.
(2) 8mm Flat Washers.

8mm Flat Washer
8mm Lock Washer
8mm Hex Nut

8mm Bolt Plate

Remove the (2)
8mm Plastic Retainer H factory hex bolts

Loosen but do not
remove hex bolt

8mm Bolt Plate
8mm Plastic Retainer

Front
“«

(Fig 3) Driver/ieft side Frame Bracket layout

T a—

8mm x 30mm Hex Bolt
(2) 8mm Flat Washers.
8mm Lock Washer
8mm Hex Nut

(model wio tow hool

(Fig 4) Driver/left Support Bracket

istrated)






M6*20 Bolt *2


M6 Flat Washer *2


M6 Nut *2


Lamp comes with








M6*15 Bolt *2





Lamp comes with








M10*25 Bolt *8


M10 Flat Washer *8


M10 Lock Washer *8





M8*25 Bolt *8


M8 Flat Washer *8


M8 Lock Washer *8





The hole is used to adjust the height








M8*15 Bolt *4


M8  The flange nut*4








M12*35 Bolt *10


M12 Flat Washer *20


M12 Lock Washer *10


M12 Nut *10








